1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
B54BMP-Series
Inline Sight Glass
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product

EPDM E
B54BMP-Series
B54BMP-Series Inline Sight Glass - Part Number Key
4 DSEPRG2023_B54BMP800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
B54BMP-Series
B54BMP-Series Inline Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
5
1
2
5
4
3
5
2
1
5
5DSEPRG2023_B54BMP 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
B54BMP-Series
B54BMP-Series Inline Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
Item Size Part # Description Material Qty
1
1" B54BMP-1-100 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
1-1/2" B54BMP-1-150 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
2" B54BMP-1-200 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
2-1/2" B54BMP-1-250 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
3" B54BMP-1-300 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
4" B54BMP-1-400 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
6" B54BMP-1-600 body, tri-clamp 316L SS 2
2
1"
B54BMP-SK100 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK100 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK100 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
1-1/2"
B54BMP-SK150 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK150 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK150 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
2"
B54BMP-SK200 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK200 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK200 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
2-1/2"
B54BMP-SK250 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK250 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK250 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
3"
B54BMP-SK300 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK300 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK300 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
4"
B54BMP-SK400 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK400 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK400 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
6"
B54BMP-SK600 elastomer kit (2-pcs) Nitrile rubber 1
B54BMP-EK600 elastomer kit (2-pcs) EPDM 1
B54BMP-VK600 elastomer kit (2-pcs) FKM 1
3
1" B54G-P100 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX100 insert Polycarbonate 1
1-1/2" B54G-P150 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX150 insert Polycarbonate 1
2" B54G-P200 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX200 insert Polycarbonate 1
2-1/2" B54G-P250 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX250 insert Polycarbonate 1
3" B54G-P300 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX300 insert Polycarbonate 1
4" B54G-P400 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX400 insert Polycarbonate 1
6" B54G-P600 insert Borosilicate 1
B54BMP-LX600 insert Polycarbonate 1
4